Nyylunii pe3ynbTat no oukam

29 13 30 cobbITuin

Points: FINA 2022

My>XXUnHbI
1. HOCOB, AnaH 11 bY O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 -1 400m BosbHbIV CTUb 4:45.03 412
2. CYPKOB, PomaH 11 TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 -1 100m Bpacc 1:19.40 337
3. CALLEHKO, VBaH 11 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 400m BonbHbI CTUNb 5:06.59 331
4. KYMNPWH, AnekcaHgp 11 CKAPoctoB-1 400m BonbHbI CTUNb 5:11.01 317
5. JOLEHKO, Muxaun 12 TBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22 -1 100m BonbHbI CTWb 1:06.21 310
6. KA®OTAHOB, Aptem 12 TBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 400m BorbHbIA CTUb 5:14.54 307
CEBEP, Bceonog, 11 CKA PoctoB-1 200m KowmnnekcHoe nnaBaHne 2:42.47 307
8. MANAHUNYKA, Hukuta 11 CKA PoctoB-1 100m BosibHbIN CTUNb 1:07.65 291
9. N'YBAPEB, 3axap 11 TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 -1 200m Ha cnuHe 2:40.19 286
10. AJIEKCEEB, 3ayapa 11 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 400m BonbHbI CTUNb 5:28.81 268
11. KOJIECHMKOB, PomaH 12 CKA PoctoB-1 400m BornbHbI CTUNb 5:30.28 265
MOMOB, Apcennii 11 CKA PoctoB-1 100m BonbHbIli cTUAb 1:09.79 265
13. MUPEHKOB, Knpunn 11 TBY 4O PO CLIOP Ne 22 11 50m BosibHbIl CTUb 31.78 255
14. KYIMWOB, PomaH 11 MBY 4O CLlU Ne 4-1 100m Bpacc 1:27.43 252
15. AOHEL, PomaH 12 TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 -1 200m Ha cnuHe 2:47.27 251
16. KOPOTKOB, CrtenaH 11 TIbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 200m Ha cnuHe 2:47.94 248
PE3YHEHKO, Aptem 11 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 50m BoJibHbIl CTUb 32.07 248
18. KAPMNOB, Amutpwii 11 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 50m BosibHbIl CTUb 32.10 247
KAPACb, Jasug 11 TBY 4O PO CWOP Ne 22 /1 50m BosbHbIl CTUMb 32.12 247
20. BEPAHWKOB, EBreHuii 11 CKA PoctoB /1 200m Bpacc 3:12.44 243
21. AUNKWIA, Knpunn 11 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb 1:12.03 241
22. BENTOKOHEHKO, Knpunn 12 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 400m BonbHbI CTUMb 5:41.52 240
23. NONTUHOB, Casenuii 12 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 100m BonbHbIli cTUAb 1:12.34 238
24. NEFTAPEB, AaHuun 11 TBY 4O PO CLWIOP Ne 22 11 100m BonbHblii CTUNMb 1:12.74 234
25. CYXOPYK, AnekcaHgp 11 TBY 4O PO CWOP Ne 22 /1 100m BonbHbliA CTUMb 1:12.92 232
BENOB, Amutpwii 12 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 50m Bbpacc 40.58 232
27. KONTAHOB, ApceHuii 11 TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb 1:13.63 225
28. LIBETKOB, Hasap 11 MBY OO CLlU Ne 4-1 50m BoJibHbIl CTUb 33.56 216
29. XXNTHWK, Nropb 11 MBY OO CWU Ne 10 200m Ha cnuHe 2:56.67 213
30. SAXAPEBWNY, ApTém 12 TbY O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 -1 50m BosbHbIl CTUb 33.80 212
31. NMAHOB, Knpunn 11 MBY O CLlU Ne 4-1 50m Ha cnuHe 37.36 210
32. AOOANH, AnekcaHgp 11 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 50m BosbHbIl CTUMb 33.98 208
33. PA3YBAI/IOR, Erop 12 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 50m Bpacc 42.15 207
34. BUTPEHKO, Apocnas 12 CKA PocToB - 1 50m BoJibHbIl CTUb 34.25 203
35. MA/IMKOB, Bnagumup 11 TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 200m Ha cnuHe 3:00.70 199
36. MUTAKWNH, AnekcaHap 11 TBY O PO CLIOP Ne 22 11 200m Ha cnuHe 3:01.75 196
NYWWK, Huknta 11 MBY O CLlU Ne 4-1 200m BonbHbIN CTUNb 2:50.96 196
38. TOPBAYEE, AaHuun 12 TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1 200m bpacc 3:27.07 195
39. KA®TAHOB, borgaH 12 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 50m Bbattepgnsii 37.68 192
FPUTOPBLEBbBIX, ®epop 11 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1 200m KomnnekcHoe nniasaHne 3:09.89 192
41. BETUYUNHKWH, Muxaun 12 MBY 4O CLlUNe 4 -2 200m BosibHbI CTUNb 2:52.71 190
42. CBUPUAOB, AHgpeii 12 TBY O PO CWOP Ne 22 11 100m BonbHblii CTUNMb 1:18.07 189
KA®TAHOB, Nnbs 12 TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1 200m Bpacc 3:29.09 189
XOPOLUYHOB, ApTém 12 MBY OO CLlU Ne 4-1 50m BosbHbIl CTUMb 35.12 189
45. BOYKA, Hukuta 12 TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1 50m BonbHbIl CTUNb 35.33 185
46. NBAHYEHKO, NBaH 11 TBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 50m BoJibHbIl CTUb 35.47 183
47. KY3bMWH, Muxaun 11 MBY OO CWU Ne 10 100m Ha cnuHe 1:25.39 181
48. T'PbI3YH, AmuTpuii 11 MBY O CLU Ne 13 /1 100m BonbHblii CTUNMb 1:19.73 177
49. WWEXOHWH, AmuTpnii 11 MBY 4O CLlU Ne 4-1 100m BonbHbIiA CTUMb 1:20.09 175
KNALWIKO, KoHCTaHTUH 12 T'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 /1 100m BosibHbIN CTUNb 1:20.16 175

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

MnasaTenbHbI 6acceliH 25 meTpos
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

PyuHoi xpoHomeTpax

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 09.09.2023 11:12 - CtpaHuya 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

KeHWMU HbI

Nook,wdpE

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.

31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.

43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

BEPHUITOPOBA, KceHus
BEEXTEPOBA, BapBapa
MNMAVNTUHb, BepoHuka
MY, EkaTepuHa
FOPBOBA, AHHa
HABOKA, Bapsapa
MNETPEHKO, Bnagncnasa
TAPAH, Mupocnasa
YNCTIOXWHA, Banepus
YPMAHUNMEBA, [unaHa
CKPUMAUYEBA, ApuHa
HOBWKOBA, Buonetta
KAPMOBA, ApnaHa
KNCTOBA, Bapsapa
JEMYPEHKO, Aypuka
LWYBUHA, Cocous
PEMAX, MunaHa
THOKOBA, EBa
PENOPOBA, Mapraputa
KOBA/EBA, Buktopus
EBTYLWEHKO, KOnusa
BEEAHAKOBA, faHuanna
NYHEBA, Banepusa
KOJIECOBA, EkatepuHa
LWNHKO, AprnaHa
MAPYXAH, AnaHa
KONTYHEHKO, ApuHa
LYPIroO3EH, OapvHa
MALWEHKO, Codnsa
KOCTEHWY, Onbra
A3APOBA, Cogns
MEAE, Codmsa
KO>XAKO, Buktopusa
WNTBKEBWUY, ApuHa
MNCHAK, MNMonuHa
KNPTTMYEBA, EkaTtepuHa
HEBLIKOBA, Banepusa
NMAHYEHKO, Cochbs
CABVIHA, AnekcaHpgpa
LLUNLWKANOBA, EBa
TEPACUMEHKQO, AHacTacusa
XNBOIMNALOBA, ApuHa
KPABYEHKO, EkaTepuHa
3AMNOPOXXEHKO, Aapbsa
OLWETA, AnekcaHapa
TEPELWEHKO, Bapsapa
MABJ/IOBA, fapbs
BABEHKO, ApnHa
KOHOHOBA, Enena
NMOHOMAPEHKO, AHHa
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Uvarov_swim

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
MBY OO CLU Ne 4-1

MBY OO CLU Ne 4-1

MAQY LWkona Nell5

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
MBY OO CLU Ne 4-1

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
MBY 4O CLlW Ne 4-1

MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 -1

CKA PocTtoB - 1

CKA PoctoB - 1

MBY OO CLU Ne 4-1

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 -1

MBY 4O CLlW Ne 10

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1
MBY 40O CLL Ne 10

CKA PocTtoB - 1

MBY OO CLU Ne 4 - 2

BCK 3Be3ga

CKA PocTtoB - 1

MBY OO CLU Ne 4-1

benbix

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 -1

CKA PocTtoB - 1

MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 /1

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 - 1
rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 N1
MBY OO CLU Ne 4 - 2

CKA PocTtoB /1

MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1
MAQY LWkona Nell5

MBY 4O CW Ne 10

MBY OO CLLU Ne 13 N1

CKA PoctoB /1

BCK 3Be3ga

MBY 4O CLU Ne 4 - 2

CKA PocTtoB - 1

MBY 4O CLU Ne 4 - 2

benbix

MBY OO CLU Ne 13 N1

benbix

MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 /1

MBY 4O CLU Ne 4 - 2

MBY OO CLU Ne 13 -1
benbix

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 -1

200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb

100m Bpacc

100m Ha cnunHe

50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTU/b

200m Bpacc
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100m BonbHbIl CTUAb
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50m Bo/ibHbI CTUNb

400m BosibHbIN CTUMb

50m Bpacc

200m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIi CTUb
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50m Ha cnnHe

200m Bpacc
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50m Bpacc
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